

GSTIN NO.-05AEJFS1017C1ZK

PAN NO.---AEJFS1017C

MOBILE NO.-9997741799 --&-- 08979566866

Mail Id.-----deepupardeep11@gmail.com



SHREE ENTERPRISES

ENGINEER & CONTRACTOR

D-16, SHIVALIK NAGAR,B.H.E.L., HARIDWAR,(UTTRAKHAND)

QUOTATION FOR SLEEVE PLANT

TO,

DATE - 11.09.2021

M/S FORACE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

SIDCUL, HARIDWAR

HARIDWAR

REF - QUOTATION FOR SLEEVE PLANT IN FORACE INDUSTRIES PVT . LTD

Ref.No.	Work Description	QTY	UNITS	RATE	AMOUNT
1	COLUMN FOUNDATION & PLINTH BEAM WORK				
a	EARTH WORK IN EXCAVATION	84.700	CUM	313	26468.75
b	PROVIDING & LAYING OF R B M	7.260	CU M	4469	32443.13
c	P & LAYING OF P C C	15.730	CUM	7313	115025.63
d	P & LAYING OF R C C IN FOUNDATION	60.500	CUM	10563	639031.25
e	P & BINDING OF STEEL REINFORCEMENT	5445.000	KG	105.6	575128.13
f	PROVIDING & FIXING OF SHUTTERING IN FOUNDATION	363.000	SQM	569	206456.25
2	FLOORING / SLAB WORK				
a	EARTH WORK IN EXCAVATION	544.500	CUM	313	170156.25
b	LEVELLING & DRESSING WORK	1210.000	SQM	69	83187.50
c	PROVIDING & LAYING OF R B M	242.000	CU M	4469	1081437.50
d	P & LAYING OF P C C	181.500	CUM	7313	1327218.75
e	P & LAYING OF R C C	181.500	CUM	10563	1917093.75
f	P & BINDING OF STEEL REINFORCEMENT	9680.000	KG	105.6	1022450.00
g	TRIMIX WORK AT RCC FLOOR & HARDNER	181.500	SQM	1625	294937.50
h	P & CONSTRUCTING OF 230 MM THICK BRICK WORK	117.370	CUM	8775	1029921.75
i	P & APPLYING OF PLASTER WORK	1016.400	SQM	447	454203.75
	TOTAL				8975159.88

NOTE - ALL TAXES WILL BE EXTRA AS APPLICABLE .